
Nete Dietrich

Rare Variety other junior

Satin coronet C BOBj BOGj BA BISj1 Møllenbergs Challenge Accepted 70 Nanna Møllenberg

Longhair rough junior

Texel C BOGj2 Name by D's I just can't stop loving you 25 Diana Rasmussen

Texel C BOBj BOGj Name by D's Stitch 25 Diana Rasmussen

Crested junior

Agouti Cinnamon C BOBj BOGj Cleo's Chilly 25 Annette Kruse Iversen

Agouti Cinnamon C BOGj2 Cleo's Frosty 25 Annette Kruse Iversen

Nonself Ticked junior

Agouti Golden C BOGj2 Saagers Radise 25 Marianne Saager

Agouti Silver C BOBj BOGj Baun's Look At Your Name Girl 25 Annette Kruse Iversen

Rough junior

Abyssinian C BOBj BOGj BA BISj1 Bluebells Frisbee 70 Christina Rørbæk

Skinny C Bountylands Rapunzel 10 Diana Rasmussen

Skinny C BOBj Bluebells Chipolina 10 Christina Rørbæk

Teddy C BOBj BOGj2 BISj2 Cue It Hermione 61 Hildur Jóhannesdóttir

Teddy C Cue It Skittles 10 Hildur Jóhannesdóttir

Satin junior

Beige C BOBj BOGj Enggrisens Boo T. Licious 25 Cecilie Drobek Mejdahl

Self Dark junior

Beige C BOBj BOGj Enggrisens Peanut 25 Cecilie Drobek Mejdahl

Opdrættergrupper

Teddy BG1 Botorps teddyer Benedicte Botorp

Alpaca BG2 Møllenbergs Lama'er Nanna Møllenberg



Hildur Jóhannesdóttir

Longhair rough senior

Alpaca C Møllenbergs How Rude 10 Nanna Møllenberg

Alpaca C BOB BOG2 Møllenbergs You got it, Dude 25 Nanna Møllenberg

Texel C BOB BOG Name by D's Lymiére 25 Diana Rasmussen

Crested senior

Tricolour C BOB BOG2 Bellevics Dominka 25 Christina Rørbæk

Agouti Cinnamon C BOB BOG Cleo's Maggie Mae 25 Annette Kruse Iversen

Nonself Ticked senior

Solid Agouti Cream C BOB BOG BA BIS1 Saagers Ophir 80 Marianne Saager

Rough senior

Teddy C BOG2 Bellevics Cornelia 25 Benedicte Botorp

Teddy C BOB BOG Bellevics Carlo 25 Benedicte Botorp

Self Dark senior

Chocolate C BOB BOG BIS2 Oh my choko O11 Dell'Orto 70 Nete Dietrich

Chocolate C Go Go Chokogirl G11 Dell'Orto 10 Nete Dietrich

Chocolate C BOG2 Godis G10 Dell'Orto 25 Nete Dietrich

Opdrættergrupper

Agouti Cinnamon BG1 Cleo's Kinesere med hvirvelvind Annette Kruse Iversen

Alpaca BG2 Møllenbergs Lama'er Nanna Møllenberg



Lene S. Kristensen

Longhair rough junior

Texel C BOGj2 Name by D's I just can't stop loving you 25 Diana Rasmussen

Texel C BOBj BOGj Name by D's Stitch 25 Diana Rasmussen

Crested junior

Agouti Cinnamon C BOBj BOGj Cleo's Chilly 25 Annette Kruse Iversen

Agouti Cinnamon C BOGj2 Cleo's Frosty 25 Annette Kruse Iversen

Nonself Ticked junior

Agouti Golden C BOBj BOGj Saagers Radise 25 Marianne Saager

Agouti Silver C BOGj2 Baun's Look At Your Name Girl 25 Annette Kruse Iversen

Rough junior

Abyssinian C BOBj BOGj2 BISj2 Bluebells Frisbee 61 Christina Rørbæk

Skinny C Bountylands Rapunzel 10 Diana Rasmussen

Skinny C BOBj Bluebells Chipolina 10 Christina Rørbæk

Teddy C BOBj BOGj BA BISj1 Cue It Hermione 70 Hildur Jóhannesdóttir

Teddy C Cue It Skittles 10 Hildur Jóhannesdóttir

Satin junior

Beige C BOBj BOGj Enggrisens Boo T. Licious 25 Cecilie Drobek Mejdahl

Self Dark junior

Beige C BOGj2 Enggrisens Peanut 25 Cecilie Drobek Mejdahl

Chocolate C BOBj BOGj Prinsesse Sjokolade P12 Dell'Orto 25 Nete Dietrich



Longhair smooth senior

Peruvian C BOB BOG Ich will kein Engel sein von Nitouche 25 Ellen Gormsen

Longhair rough senior

Alpaca C Møllenbergs How Rude 10 Nanna Møllenberg

Alpaca C BOB BOG Møllenbergs You got it, Dude 25 Nanna Møllenberg

Texel C BOB BOG2 Name by D's Lymiére 25 Diana Rasmussen

Crested senior

Agouti Cinnamon C BOB BOG Cleo's Maggie Mae 25 Annette Kruse Iversen

Nonself Ticked senior

Solid Agouti Cream C BOB BOG Saagers Ophir 25 Marianne Saager

Rough senior

Teddy C BOB BOG BIS2 Bellevics Cornelia 70 Benedicte Botorp

Teddy C Bellevics Carlo 10 Benedicte Botorp

Teddy C BOG2 Cue It Marilyn Monroe 25 Hildur Jóhannesdóttir

Self Dark senior

Chocolate C BOB BOG BA BIS1 Oh my choko O11 Dell'Orto 80 Nete Dietrich

Chocolate C BOG2 Go Go Chokogirl G11 Dell'Orto 25 Nete Dietrich

Chocolate C Godis G10 Dell'Orto 10 Nete Dietrich

Chocolate C Uh la choko U9 Dell'Orto 10 Nete Dietrich


